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U-19 Championship
2016/17 10th round, Match #66

Wednesday, 09.11.2016, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 8°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava

4 : 0

«Skala» Stryi

1 Shevchuk Vadym
4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
5 Zhyla Artem
3 Velychenko Mykyta
14 Borodai Vladyslav
8 Ivanochko Yurii
13 Chertkoiev Inal
9 Mukha Nazarii (C)
15 Myts Yaroslav
10 Antoniuk Ivan
17 Taranushych Vadym

Substitutes
12 Riznyk Dmytro
16 Slaston Vitalii
11 Diadyk Nazar
7 Bozhenko Maksym
18 Danylenko Vladyslav
20 Davydko Stanislav
19 Horbunov Dmytro

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

1 Zhyliak Nazarii
23 Yemaiev Yevhen
4 Alokhin Yaroslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan
99 Lutsiv Oleh
77 Melnyk Sviatoslav
9 Cheliadin Artem
88 Melnyk Serhii (C)
8 Hereh Vasyl
33 Cherepushchak Yurii
14 Isaiev Mykola

Substitutes
98 Dutka Roman
5 Zaichek Dmytro
17 Serniak Artur
27 Kozak Oleh
11 Neberykut Vladyslav
13 Korolevych Ihor
7 Kuziv Vitalii

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Salnikov Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Khasanov Pavlo
4th Official:
Sadovyi Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 10th round, Match #66
Wednesday, 09.11.2016, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 8°C. Spectators: 50

«Vorskla» Poltava 4 : 0 «Skala» Stryi
4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav 5'

4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav 9'

9 Mukha Nazarii 27'

38' 4 Alokhin Yaroslav

46' 77 Melnyk Sviatoslav
17 Serniak Artur

9 Mukha Nazarii 49'

53' 88 Melnyk Serhii
13 Korolevych Ihor

17 Taranushych Vadym
11 Diadyk Nazar 57'

8 Ivanochko Yurii
18 Danylenko Vladyslav 61'

63' 8 Hereh Vasyl
11 Neberykut Vladyslav

9 Mukha Nazarii 67'

71' 1 Zhyliak Nazarii
98 Dutka Roman

4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
20 Davydko Stanislav 71'

1 Shevchuk Vadym
12 Riznyk Dmytro 78'

9 Mukha Nazarii
19 Horbunov Dmytro 80'

80' 14 Isaiev Mykola
27 Kozak Oleh

11 Diadyk Nazar 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


